CHRIST THE KING
ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

Dr. M. Jeyakumar, M.E., Ph.D., Date: 11.06.2024
Principal

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total number of Number of research papers published per teacher in

the Journals notified on UGC CARE list during the last five years is 12 Nos. The year wise

details are given below.

Academic Year No. of Research Papers | Total No. of research
Papers

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

PRINCIPAL

M ICEVAKTIAMAR ME PED
PRIMNCIPAY




