

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

Date: 11.06.2024

Dr. M. Jeyakumar, M.E., Ph. D., Principal

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total number of Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals notified on UGC CARE list during the last five years is 12 Nos. The year wise details are given below.

Academic Year	No. of Research Papers	Total No. of research Papers
2022-2023	7	
2021-2022	4	
2020-2021	0	12
2019-2020	1	
2018-2019	0	



PRINCIPAL

Dr.M.,IEYAKUMAR, M.E.,Ph.D.
PRINCIPAL

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
Unikkarampalayam Village,
Karamadan Metropalayam Taluk,
Combatore - 041 104.